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Traditional Baked - 180g each Per Piece
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Discount Privileges : ® LBS & SGCC members to enjoy 20% disc with a minimum purchase of 2 boxes in a single receipt ® Credit card discounts are applicable to CIMB, UOB and Maybank card holders only
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Pure Lotus Paste
¢t 2 A Bt

Red Bean
HE A B

Pandan Lotus Paste
Z 2 A Bk

Black Sesame

¢ & B BF

Red Date

P35 R Ak A Bt

Tiramisu Walnut

B 4 per box of 6 pieces
Low Sugar Signature Mini Set - 90qg each

Price

Per Piece

rM30
rM30
rRM30
rM30
rRM30
rM30

® 0% disc with @ minimum purchase of 2 boxes in single receipt *¢ 15% disc with a minimum purchase of 5 boxes in single receipt ® 20% disc with a minimum purchase of 10 boxes in single receipt
* All prices are quoted in Ringgit Malaysia inclusive of prevailing Government Taxes



Celebrate the Mid-Autumn Festival with Our Exquisite Mooncakes

Ti Chen has crafted an exquisite selection of mooncakes, each
mooncake is crafted with the finest ingredients, ensuring a

perfect balance of flavour and texture. Our mooncakes come
in a beautiful pastel pink - blue designed box with a touch
of gold embroidery.

To all durian enthusiasts, savour the richness of
Musang King by trying out our Snow Skin
Mooncake collection, making them
perfect for gifting to family,

friends, and business associates.

*Mooncakes are available
N for pre-order at Ti Chen,
- ‘) collection dates from

¢ 7 1 August - 17 September
- . ‘ . 2024

viid-Autumn
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THE SAUJANA HOTEL

KUALA LUMPUR
Saujana Hotel Sdn Bhd 198401010793 (123333-T)

Saujana Resort, Jalan Lapangan Terbang SAAS,
40150 Shah Alam, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia
e (603) 78431234 + dine@thesaujana.com ¢ www.saujanahotels.com



